
Races Date Start Event Class Divs Hcap Slg Instrs

9 Wednesday, 1 May 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Saturday, 4 May 2024 1830 MHYC Annual Keelboat Prizegiving

10 Wednesday, 8 May 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Sunday, 12 May 2024 Mother's Day

11 Wednesday, 15 May 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
3 Saturday, 18 May 2024 1230 Two Handed Series - Autumn Sail Keelboat TBC ORC PHS Event SIs
1 Saturday, 18 May 2024 1230 Feature Event - Autumn Sail Keelboat TBC PurHC Event SIs

12 Wednesday, 22 May 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
1 2 3 Saturday, 25 May 2024 1200 Sydney Harbour Sprint Series - Winter (MHYC) Keelboat 1 2 3 ORC IRC PHS SHSS
1 2 3 Sunday, 26 May 2024 1100 MC38 Act 3 (one-day) MC38 MC38 OD Event SIs

13 Wednesday, 29 May 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 3 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
1 Wednesday, 5 June 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS

Saturday, 8 June 2024 King's Birthday Weekend
Saturday, 8 June 2024 King's Birthday Weekend Cruise - Pittwater Cruising
Sunday, 9 June 2024 King's Birthday Weekend
Sunday, 9 June 2024 King's Birthday Weekend Cruise - Pittwater Cruising
Monday, 10 June 2024 King's Birthday Holiday
Monday, 10 June 2024 King's Birthday Weekend Cruise - Pittwater Cruising

2 Wednesday, 12 June 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
1 Saturday, 15 June 2024 1230 Feature Event - Welcome to Winter Keelboat TBC PurHC Event SIs
3 Wednesday, 19 June 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
1 Friday, 21 June 2024 1100 X-Yacht Passage Race - Pittwater to Sydney Keelboat 1 ORC PHS Event SIs

1 2 Saturday, 22 June 2024 1100 X-Yacht Aurum Cup 2024 Keelboat 1 ORC PHS Event SIs
1 2 3 Sunday, 23 June 2024 1100 MC38 Act 4 (one-day) MC38 MC38 OD Event SIs

4 Wednesday, 26 June 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Saturday, 29 June 2024 0900 Free Get Checked Day (Safety Audits) Keelboat

5 Wednesday, 3 July 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
4 5 6 Saturday, 6 July 2024 1200 Sydney Harbour Sprint Series - Winter (MHYC) Keelboat 1 2 3 ORC IRC PHS SHSS

6 Wednesday, 10 July 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
4 Saturday, 13 July 2024 1230 Two Handed Series - Christmas in July Keelboat TBC ORC PHS Event SIs
1 Saturday, 13 July 2024 1230 Feature Event - Christmas in July Keelboat TBC PurHC Event SIs
7 Wednesday, 17 July 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
8 Wednesday, 24 July 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS

7 8 9 Saturday, 27 July 2024 1200 Sydney Harbour Sprint Series - Winter (MHYC) Keelboat 1 2 3 ORC IRC PHS SHSS
Saturday, 27 July 2024 1300 Noakes Sydney Gold Coast Race Start (CYCA) Keelboat

9 Wednesday, 31 July 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Saturday, 3 August 2024 1100 MHYC Women’s Regatta (Date TBC) Womens Event SIs

10 Wednesday, 7 August 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Thursday, 8 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week
Friday, 9 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week

1 Saturday, 10 August 2024 1230 Leading Edge Series Keelboat TBC PurHC LE SIs
Saturday, 10 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week
Sunday, 11 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week
Monday, 12 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week
Tuesday, 13 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week

11 Wednesday, 14 August 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Wednesday, 14 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week
Thursday, 15 August 2024 Airlie Beach Race Week

2 Saturday, 17 August 2024 1230 Leading Edge Series Keelboat TBC PurHC LE SIs
Saturday, 17 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week
Sunday, 18 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week
Monday, 19 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week
Tuesday, 20 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week

12 Wednesday, 21 August 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Wednesday, 21 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week
Thursday, 22 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week
Friday, 23 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week

3 Saturday, 24 August 2024 1230 Leading Edge Series Keelboat TBC PurHC LE SIs
Saturday, 24 August 2024 Hamilton Island Race Week
Sunday, 25 August 2024 0900 Free Get Checked Day (Safety Audits) Keelboat

13 Wednesday, 28 August 2024 1300 Pacific Rigging Wednesday Non-Spinnaker Series 4 Keelboat - NS 1 2 3 4 PurHC Wed NS
Thursday, 29 August 2024 Magnetic Island Race Week
Friday, 30 August 2024 Magnetic Island Race Week

4 Saturday, 31 August 2024 1230 Leading Edge Series Keelboat TBC PurHC LE SIs
Saturday, 31 August 2024 Magnetic Island Race Week
Sunday, 1 September 2024 Father's Day
Sunday, 1 September 2024 Magnetic Island Race Week
Monday, 2 September 2024 Magnetic Island Race Week
Tuesday, 3 September 2024 Magnetic Island Race Week
Wednesday, 4 September 2024 Magnetic Island Race Week

May-August 2024 Schedule for website 2024-05-15 Red = changed dates or details


